CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
26
* Without cutting point
   Zonder snijpunt
   Sans pointe coupante
   Ohne Cut-Spitze
Chipboard screw pfs+ with pan head, T-drive
with special cutting point type 17 and total thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef pfs+ met cilinderkop, T-drive
met speciale snijpunt type 17 en voldraad, hardened and waxed
Vis à panneaux pfs+ tête bombée, empreinte étoile-T
avec pointe coupante type 17 et filet complet, hardened and waxed
Spanplattenschraube pfs+ Rundkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
Cut-Spitze Typ 17 und Vollgewinde, hardened and waxed
PFWCTV
l
FP S
kdk
T d
EN 14592T-drive
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
*3,0 12 PFWCTV001003000123 5410439271851 TX 10 6 200 28800
3,0
16 PFWCTV001003000163 5410439271868 TX 10 6 200 28800
20 PFWCTV001003000203 5410439271875 TX 10 6 200 16000
25 PFWCTV001003000253 5410439271882 TX 10 6 200 16000
30 PFWCTV001003000303 5410439271899 TX 10 6 200 12000
3,5
16 PFWCTV001003500163 5410439271905 TX 10 7 200 28800
20 PFWCTV001003500203 5410439271912 TX 10 7 200 16000
25 PFWCTV001003500253 5410439271929 TX 10 7 200 16000
30 PFWCTV001003500303 5410439271936 TX 10 7 200 12000
35 PFWCTV001003500353 5410439271943 TX 10 7 200 12000
4,0
20 PFWCTV001004000203 5410439271950 TX 20 8 200 16000
25 PFWCTV001004000253 5410439271967 TX 20 8 200 12000
30 PFWCTV001004000303 5410439271974 TX 20 8 200 12000
35 PFWCTV001004000353 5410439271981 TX 20 8 200 9600
40 PFWCTV001004000403 5410439271998 TX 20 8 200 7200
50 PFWCTV001004000503 5410439272001 TX 20 8 200 7200
4,5
20 PFWCTV001004500203 5410439272018 TX 20 9 200 12000
25 PFWCTV001004500253 5410439272025 TX 20 9 200 12000
30 PFWCTV001004500303 5410439272032 TX 20 9 200 9600
40 PFWCTV001004500403 5410439272049 TX 20 9 200 7200
50 PFWCTV001004500503 5410439272056 TX 20 9 200 4800
5,0
25 PFWCTV001005000253 5410439272063 TX 25 10 200 9600
30 PFWCTV001005000303 5410439272070 TX 25 10 200 7200
40 PFWCTV001005000403 5410439272087 TX 25 10 200 7200
50 PFWCTV001005000503 5410439272094 TX 25 10 200 4800
60 PFWCTV001005000603 5410439272100 TX 25 10 200 3200
6,0
40 PFWCTV001006000403 5410439272117 TX 30 12 200 4800
50 PFWCTV001006000503 5410439272124 TX 30 12 200 3200
60 PFWCTV001006000603 5410439272131 TX 30 12 200 2400
ETA